
August Cup

CYC

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName R1 R2 Total Nett

1st Privateer 347 J. Mraz 5.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

2nd Hackmatack 162 N. Lewin 3.0 5.0 8.0 8.0

3rd One Time 81 P. Chandler 8.0 6.0 14.0 14.0

4th All That Jas 154 S. Stairs 7.0 7.0 14.0 14.0

5th Dart 279 J Grabtmyre 16.0 DNC 1.0 17.0 17.0

6th Mahaska 116 H. Demone 1.0 16.0 DNC 17.0 17.0

7th Sea Bisciut 12 C.Tully 16.0 DNC 2.0 18.0 18.0

8th Island Girl 47 T. Blain 2.0 16.0 DNC 18.0 18.0

9th Mercury 70 R.Potter 16.0 DNC 4.0 20.0 20.0

10th Zephyr 235 Dickson 4.0 16.0 DNC 20.0 20.0

11th 195 J. Munroe 6.0 16.0 DNC 22.0 22.0

12th Adriatic 68 Stewart Creaser 9.0 16.0 DNC 25.0 25.0

13th Longshot 79 Barkhouse 10.0 16.0 DNC 26.0 26.0

14th Barbarian 227 K. Fox 11.0 16.0 DNC 27.0 27.0

15th Stinger 382 D. McAlpine 12.0 16.0 DNC 28.0 28.0

R1 - 08/07/18 at 19:01:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 19:01:00, Course: m1p,1p,m1p,1f

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Mahaska 116 H. Demone 1 1.0

2 Island Girl 47 T. Blain 2 2.0

3 Hackmatack 162 N. Lewin 3 3.0

4 Zephyr 235 Dickson 4 4.0

5 Privateer 347 J. Mraz 5 5.0

6 195 J. Munroe 6 6.0

7 All That Jas 154 S. Stairs 7 7.0

8 One Time 81 P. Chandler 8 8.0

9 Adriatic 68 Stewart Creaser 9 9.0

10 Longshot 79 Barkhouse 10 10.0

11 Barbarian 227 K. Fox 11 11.0

12 Stinger 382 D. McAlpine 12 12.0
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R2 - 08/13/18 at 18:30:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 18:30:00, Course: 19p,1p,19p,1f

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Dart 279 J Grabtmyre 1 1.0

2 Sea Bisciut 12 C.Tully 2 2.0

3 Privateer 347 J. Mraz 3 3.0

4 Mercury 70 R.Potter 4 4.0

5 Hackmatack 162 N. Lewin 5 5.0

6 One Time 81 P. Chandler 6 6.0

7 All That Jas 154 S. Stairs 7 7.0
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